
Group 5: Satellite Data 
 
First, please leave your name <email> below, if you are interested in this sub-group. 
 
List of people in this sub-group: 
 
Lead: Mohammad Al-Hamdan <mohammad.alhamdan@nasa.gov> 
Susan O’Neill <smoneill@fs.fed.us> 
Minghui Diao <minghui.diao@sjsu.edu> 
Mohammad Al-Hamdan <mohammad.alhamdan@nasa.gov> 
Megan Bela <megan.bela@noaa.gov> 
Pawan Gupta <pawan.gupta@nasa.gov>   -- 
Joseph L. Wilkins <wilkins.joseph@epa.gov> 
Talat Odman <odman@gatech.edu> 
Jessica Neu <jessica.l.neu@jpl.nasa.gov> 
Greg Osterman <gregory.b.osterman@jpl.nasa.gov> 
Kirk Baker <baker.kirk@epa.gov> 
ShihMing Huang <shuang@sonomatech.com> 
Akula Venkatram <venky@engr.ucr.edu>  
Nathan Pavlovic <npavlovic@sonomatech.com> 
Frank Freedman <frank.freedman@sjsu.edu> 
Jeff Vukovich <vukovich_Jeffrey@epa.gov>  
Cynthia Garcia <cynthia.garcia@arb.ca.gov>  
 


